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SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH
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@

SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2018
FMK
67-4

Rookie 1000
Result of Race 1

17 - 19 August 2018
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Started: 21 Not Started: O Classified: 21 Not Classified: O

Fastest
Km/Zh In

Total time
hmsec Km/h

Name
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant

Motorcycle

City / Club Gap

Yamaha R1M
Uddevalla
Anderstorp RC
Hampus Snickars Lange (SWE) Yamaha R1
Tungelsta
Linkdpings MS
Honda C BR 1000
Kristianstad
Anderstorp RC
Aprilia RSV4RF
Angelholm

SMC Sport

BMW S1000
Ahus

Sydskanes Emse MCK
Honda C BR 1000
Askloster
Falkenbergs MK
Kawas aki ZX-10R
Kinna

ARC
BMWS1000RR
Uddevalla
Anderstorp RC
Kawasaki
Oskarstrém

FMK

Yamaha R1
Gavle

SMC Sport
BMWS1000RR
Jonkoping
Kortedala MK

1 190R1000 1 Jimmy Palander (SWE) -- 22 laps -- 17:38910 137,84 47.315 14023 3

2 48 R1000 2 14.142 17:53052 136,02 47.654 13923 3

3 88 R1000 3 Stefan Larsson (SWE) 17.367 17:56277 135,62 48.158 137,77 4

4 9 R1000 4 Jonas Andreasson (SWE) 17.533 17:56443 13559 47.833 138,71 8

Polygon Racing

5 95 R1000 5 Rickard Nilsson (SWE) 35.326 18:14236 133,39 48.675 13631 20

6 155R1000 6 Hakan Berg (SWE) 36.651 18:15561 133,23 49.063 13523 16

7 85 R1000 7 Jonas Karlsson (SWE) 37.957 18:16867 133,07 48.628 13644 17

8 19 R1000 8 Jonas Nilsson (SWE) 38.131 18:17.041 133,05 49.048 13527 18

9 110R1000 9 Stefan Bernstrom (SWE) 38.704 18:17614 13298 47.963 13833 18

10 2 R1000 10 Ove Hansson (SWE) 38.858 18:17.768 132,96 49.043 13529 21

11 81 R1000 11 Hans Karlsson (SWE) 40.431 18:19341 13277 48.873 135,76 17

12 75 R1000 12 42.842 18:21.752 13248 49.233 134,76 17

13

14

15

16

17

134 R1000

13 R1000

290 R1000

54 R1000

105 R1000

13

14

15

16

17

Kenneth Lysell (SWE)

Polygon Racing

Henrik Andersson (SWE)

Anders Ohlsson (SWE)

Patrik Swedblom (SWE)

Ludwig Wallander (SWE)

Johan Holmstedt (SWE)

ApriliaRSVv4
Slattdkra

SMC Sport
KTMRC8

Lund

Hyllinge MS
Suzuki GSXR 1000R
Hassela
Anderstorp RC
BMWS1000RR
Uddevalla
Anderstorp RC
Yamaha R1
Salts jo-Boo
Karlskoga MF
Yamaha YZFR1
Vadstena
Linkdpings MS

43.303

43.527

47.947

-- 21 laps --

0.646

18:22213

18:22437

18:26.857

17:58.081

17:58.727

132,42

132,40

13187

129,23

129,16

48.824 13589

48.845 13583
49.068 13522
50.352

131,77

49.619 133,71

17

20

21

17

Fastest time : 47.315 inlap 3 by nbr. 190: Jimmy Palander (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 18-08-2018 - 16:19

Tadingsledare Supenisor Timekeeper

Carry Martensson Bjorm Andersson Alex Moéller|

Page 1 of 2



www.raceresults.se

@ Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

Rookie 1000
Result of Race 1

<SVEMGO
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SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2018
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17 - 19 August 2018
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Started: 21 Not Started: O Classified: 21 Not Classified: O
Name Motorcycle Total time Fastest

Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/Zh In

18 36 R1000 18 Freddie Svensson (SWE) Honda CBR1000RR 11.491 18:09572 12787 50.561 13122 14
Kéavlinge
Sydskanes Emse MCK

19 100R1000 19 Thomas Frobom (SWE) Yamaha YZF-R1M 18.625 18:16.706 127 04 51.165 12967 7
Skoévde
Linképings MS

20 26 R1000 20 Krisztian Aros (SWE) Honda CBR1000RR 19.399 18:17480 126 95 51.284 12937 12
Angelholm
Anderstorp RC

21 8 R1000 21 Pontus Rostlinger (SWE) Aprilia RSV4RF 22.520 18:20601 12659 51.279 12939 8
Knivs ta
Vastra MK

.
Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed
190 Jimmy Palander Yamaha R1M R1000 47.315 3 140,23 kph

Nr 85 Jonas Karlsson daligt laddad transponder, VV ladda till imorgon.

Fastest time : 47.315 inlap 3 by nbr. 190: Jimmy Palander (Y amaha) Publication-time

Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB Time Printed 18-08-2018 - 16:19

Tadingsledare

Carry Martensson

Supenisor

Bjom Andersson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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